

S.T 14/17
S.C 19/16

Order No. 17
25.8.21 Sole accused person on court bail is absent without step.
Prosecution takes no step.
None move.
In view of resolution of Local Bar, the members of Local Bar Association abstain
from judicial work due to pandemic situation of Covid-19 .
Case is adjourned.
Fix 26.08.2021 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)